ABA2031AK

JA—RKAR& NR—=vaizZvy b

B (M EE i S N - B . B i BERESE B & % W it
1 | 49094 ry 7ZXF— RB 1] 26 | 00851 Frv7;28.6 2
2 | 49093 ry 7X57—= L) 1] 27 | 96886 PIC¥%7hk;S 1
3 192070 B T—; 25%44.5 1] 28 | 00096 PICFvv7,; 35 1
4 | 72242 AT— 1y 29 | 84581 ATV T @n =) ;L 1
o | BI20110AG BV M20x110(8. 8) 1| 30 | 84582 A7V T @y -) ;R 1
6 | BZ12100AG IV k5 M12x100(8. 8) 1] 31 | 87541 IV A A 2
7 | BZ1280AG AV b 5 M12x80(8. 8) 1] 32 | 84586 Ay TUN— 2
8 | 78615 ¥ 1] 33 | 84583 A7 T GbT) 2
9 | 00739 U>FE;9 1] 34 | PS4040 ATV TE ; 4x40 2

10 | 49096 ou—yr7E> ; REG) 1] 35 | WRAL6G Tw iy ;M6 2
11 | 49095 n7=Y>r ;LG 1] 36 | PC3220G TJUYE ;3 2x20 2
12 | 81149 AI— 4
13 | BZ1260AG RV ; M12x60 (8. 8) 4
14 | 96879 757y bk 1
15 | PFL207 WRB 7 5 > T ; PFL20T 2
-y RRF7YSY
16 | JCS207LLU CS207LLU 1
17 | BZ1025G AV b ; M10%25 (8. 8) 2
18 | NSP10 IHZANRY 7+ v bk MO 6
19 | 96881 757y bR 1
20 | 96882 750w kL 1
21 | B12455A6 RV b ; M24x55(3. 8) 2
22 | BZ1240AG AV M12x40 (8. 8) 2
23 | B110306G RV b ; M10x30(8. 8) 4
24 | 75290 Tvi+; 10 4
25 | 96887 AR 2

XAMBEEIS, To— RAXIEEICHELOERGE

ENEELEIBEOWELET,

%10.4.28A




